
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Illinois 300  303       603  +27 

T5  T2   Minnesota 309  299       608  +32 
4  T2   Kent State 306  302       608  +32 
8  T4   Texas State 316  299       615  +39 
2  T4   Nebraska 303  312       615  +39 

T5  T6   San Diego State  309  309       618  +42 
3  T6   GRU Augusta 305  313       618  +42 
7  8   Long Beach State 311  310       621  +45 

10  9   CSU Fullerton 318  306       624  +48 
12  10   Jacksonville  328  317       645  +69 
11  11   Idaho 324  324       648  +72 
9  12   UC Irvine 317  332       649  +73 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T8 1   Jennifer Ha  Kent State  76  71       147  +3   
T8 2   Stephanie Miller  Illinois  76  72       148  +4   
T5 3   Ember Schuldt  Illinois  75  74       149  +5   
T1 T4   Emily Joers  Illinois  72  78       150  +6   
T3 T4   Sirene Blair  San Diego State  73  77       150  +6   
T5 T6   Jordan Chael  Nebraska  75  76       151  +7   
T1 T6   Eunice Yi  GRU Augusta  72  79       151  +7   
T27 T8   Mara Puisite  Texas State  79  73       152  +8   
T37 T8   Lejan Lewthwaite  Texas State  80  72       152  +8   
T8 T8   Steffi Neisen  Nebraska  76  76       152  +8   
T17 T8   Raksha Phadke  Kent State  77  75       152  +8   
T8 T8   Josee Doyon  Kent State  76  76       152  +8   
T23 T13   Tisha Alyn Abrea  CSU Fullerton  78  75       153  +9   
T8 T13   Katelyn Wright  Nebraska  76  77       153  +9   
T3 T13   Jessica Haigwood  GRU Augusta  73  80       153  +9   
T54 T13   Emie Peronnin  Minnesota  83  70       153  +9   
T17 T13   Anna Laorr  Minnesota  77  76       153  +9   
T23 T13   Shawnee Martinez  Long Beach State  78  75       153  +9   
T37 T13   Emma Henrikson  San Diego State  80  73       153  +9   
T17 20   Carmen Laguna  Minnesota  77  77       154  +10   
T27 T21   Josefine Nyqvist  GRU Augusta  79  76       155  +11   
T23 T21   Leilanie Kim  Idaho  78  77       155  +11   
T27 T21   Sarinee Thitiratanakorn  Minnesota  79  76       155  +11   
T27 T21   Ashley Greer  Long Beach State  79  76       155  +11   
T5 T21   Shannon Lubar  San Diego State  75  80       155  +11   
T8 T26   Iman Nordin  Texas State  76  80       156  +12   
T17 T26   Samantha Postillion  Illinois  77  79       156  +12   
T37 T26   Martina Edber  CSU Fullerton  80  76       156  +12   
T8 T26   Rochelle Chan  Long Beach State  76  80       156  +12   
T43 T30   Makayla Mier  CSU Fullerton  81  76       157  +13   
T54 T30   Ali Cowan  Texas State  83  74       157  +13   
T23 T30   Sachi Hamada  Long Beach State  78  79       157  +13   
T8 T30   Banchalee Theinthong  Minnesota  76  81       157  +13   
T27 T34   Seri Lee  CSU Fullerton  79  79       158  +14   
T49 T34   Francesca Yong  Jacksonville  82  76       158  +14   
T17 T34   Kristina Lynn *  San Diego State  77  81       158  +14   
T8 T37   Cassie Deeg  Nebraska  76  83       159  +15   
T37 T37   Sara Banke  UC Irvine  80  79       159  +15   
T49 T37   Jessica Welch  Jacksonville  82  77       159  +15   
T49 T40   Cassie McKinley  Idaho  82  78       160  +16   
T37 T40   Natalie Goodson  Kent State  80  80       160  +16   
T43 T42   Erin Ahern  Illinois  81  80       161  +17   
T27 T42   Michelle Yang  UC Irvine  79  82       161  +17   
T43 T44   Lora Assad  Texas State  81  81       162  +18   

T27 T44   Amy Hasenoehrl  Idaho  79  83       162  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T54 T44   Paige Spiranic  San Diego State  83  79       162  +18   
T27 T44   Kassidy Teare  Long Beach State  79  83       162  +18   
T49 T48   Morgan Matchett  Jacksonville  82  81       163  +19   
T37 T48   Luciane Lee  UC Irvine  80  83       163  +19   
T43 T48   Sophie Kitchen *  Minnesota  81  82       163  +19   
T43 51   Maureen Dunnagan  San Diego State  81  83       164  +20   
T54 52   Kate Cho  CSU Fullerton  83  83       166  +22   
T43 T53   Stephanie Bennett  GRU Augusta  81  86       167  +23   
T27 T53   Ronnie Valerio  UC Irvine  79  88       167  +23   
T27 T53   Samantha Chan  UC Irvine  79  88       167  +23   
T49 T53   Natalie Schmett  Jacksonville  82  85       167  +23   
T60 T53   Taylor Quinn *  Minnesota  85  82       167  +23   
T60 58   Sabrina Rumbaugh  Jacksonville  85  83       168  +24   
T58 T59   Cassidy Stelzmiller  Nebraska  84  85       169  +25   
64 T59   Alexandra Buska *  Minnesota  87  82       169  +25   

T60 T61   Mary Sweeney  Idaho  85  86       171  +27   
T60 T61   Rachel Choi  Idaho  85  86       171  +27   
T58 T61   Tiffany Gretsch *  Minnesota  84  87       171  +27   
T17 -    Taylor Kim  Kent State  77  D       -     -      
65 -    Casey Kennedy  GRU Augusta  A  78       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Illinois 300 303 603
2 Stephanie Miller (3) 76 72 148

3 Ember Schuldt (2) 75 74 149

T4 Emily Joers (4) 72 78 150

T26 Samantha Postillion (1) 77 79 156

T42 Erin Ahern (5) 81 80 161

T2 Minnesota 309 299 608
T13 Anna Laorr (3) 77 76 153

T13 Emie Peronnin (5) 83 70 153

20 Carmen Laguna (1) 77 77 154

T21 Sarinee Thitiratanakorn (4) 79 76 155

T30 Banchalee Theinthong (2) 76 81 157

T2 Kent State 306 302 608
1 Jennifer Ha (3) 76 71 147

T8 Josee Doyon (2) 76 76 152

T8 Raksha Phadke (5) 77 75 152

T40 Natalie Goodson (4) 80 80 160

65 Taylor Kim (1) 77 0 77

T4 Texas State 316 299 615
T8 Lejan Lewthwaite (3) 80 72 152

T8 Mara Puisite (5) 79 73 152

T26 Iman Nordin (2) 76 80 156

T30 Ali Cowan (1) 83 74 157

T44 Lora Assad (4) 81 81 162

T4 Nebraska 303 312 615
T6 Jordan Chael (4) 75 76 151

T8 Steffi Neisen (2) 76 76 152

T13 Katelyn Wright (3) 76 77 153

T37 Cassie Deeg (1) 76 83 159

T59 Cassidy Stelzmiller (5) 84 85 169
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 San Diego State 309 309 618
T4 Sirene Blair (4) 73 77 150

T13 Emma Henrikson (1) 80 73 153

T21 Shannon Lubar (3) 75 80 155

T44 Paige Spiranic (5) 83 79 162

51 Maureen Dunnagan (2) 81 83 164

T6 GRU Augusta 305 313 618
T6 Eunice Yi (2) 72 79 151

T13 Jessica Haigwood (3) 73 80 153

T21 Josefine Nyqvist (4) 79 76 155

T53 Stephanie Bennett (5) 81 86 167

64 Casey Kennedy (1) 0 78 78

8 Long Beach State 311 310 621
T13 Shawnee Martinez (1) 78 75 153

T21 Ashley Greer (4) 79 76 155

T26 Rochelle Chan (3) 76 80 156

T30 Sachi Hamada (5) 78 79 157

T44 Kassidy Teare (2) 79 83 162

9 CSU Fullerton 318 306 624
T13 Tisha Alyn Abrea (5) 78 75 153

T26 Martina Edber (1) 80 76 156

T30 Makayla Mier (3) 81 76 157

T34 Seri Lee (2) 79 79 158

52 Kate Cho (4) 83 83 166

10 Jacksonville 328 317 645
T34 Francesca Yong (3) 82 76 158

T37 Jessica Welch (1) 82 77 159

T48 Morgan Matchett (4) 82 81 163

T53 Natalie Schmett (2) 82 85 167

58 Sabrina Rumbaugh (5) 85 83 168

11 Idaho 324 324 648
T21 Leilanie Kim (1) 78 77 155

T40 Cassie McKinley (3) 82 78 160

T44 Amy Hasenoehrl (4) 79 83 162

T61 Rachel Choi (2) 85 86 171

T61 Mary Sweeney (5) 85 86 171
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 UC Irvine 317 332 649
T37 Sara Banke (2) 80 79 159

T42 Michelle Yang (1) 79 82 161

T48 Luciane Lee (3) 80 83 163

T53 Samantha Chan (4) 79 88 167

T53 Ronnie Valerio (5) 79 88 167
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T34 Kristina Lynn (San Diego State ) 77 81 158

T48 Sophie Kitchen (Minnesota) 81 82 163

T53 Taylor Quinn (Minnesota) 85 82 167

T59 Alexandra Buska (Minnesota) 87 82 169

T61 Tiffany Gretsch (Minnesota) 84 87 171
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Illinois 300 303 603 +27
T2  Minnesota 309 299 608 +32
T2  Kent State 306 302 608 +32
T4  Texas State 316 299 615 +39
T4  Nebraska 303 312 615 +39
T6  San Diego State  309 309 618 +42
T6  GRU Augusta 305 313 618 +42
8  Long Beach State 311 310 621 +45
9  CSU Fullerton 318 306 624 +48
10  Jacksonville  328 317 645 +69
11  Idaho 324 324 648 +72
12  UC Irvine 317 332 649 +73

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Jennifer Ha  Kent State 76  71  147  +3 
2    Stephanie Miller  Illinois 76  72  148  +4 
3    Ember Schuldt  Illinois 75  74  149  +5 
T4    Sirene Blair  San Diego State  73  77  150  +6 
T4    Emily Joers  Illinois 72  78  150  +6 
T6    Jordan Chael  Nebraska 75  76  151  +7 
T6    Eunice Yi  GRU Augusta 72  79  151  +7 
T8    Josee Doyon  Kent State 76  76  152  +8 
T8    Lejan Lewthwaite  Texas State 80  72  152  +8 
T8    Steffi Neisen  Nebraska 76  76  152  +8 
T8    Raksha Phadke  Kent State 77  75  152  +8 
T8    Mara Puisite  Texas State 79  73  152  +8 
T13    Tisha Alyn Abrea  CSU Fullerton 78  75  153  +9 
T13    Jessica Haigwood  GRU Augusta 73  80  153  +9 
T13    Emma Henrikson  San Diego State  80  73  153  +9 
T13    Anna Laorr  Minnesota 77  76  153  +9 
T13    Shawnee Martinez  Long Beach State 78  75  153  +9 
T13    Emie Peronnin  Minnesota 83  70  153  +9 
T13    Katelyn Wright  Nebraska 76  77  153  +9 
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Puisite Texas St 2.88 -1 
S. Blair S.Diego St 2.88 -1 
R. Phadke Kent St 3.00 E 
J. Chael Nebraska 3.00 E 
J. Haigwood GRU Aug. 3.00 E 
S. Neisen Nebraska 3.00 E 
K. Wright Nebraska 3.13 +1 
E. Schuldt Illinois 3.13 +1 
M. Yang UC-Irvine 3.13 +1 
A. Laorr Minnesota 3.13 +1 
S. Martinez LBSU 3.13 +1 
A. Hasenoehrl Idaho 3.13 +1 
E. Peronnin Minnesota 3.25 +2 
C. Deeg Nebraska 3.25 +2 
C. McKinley Idaho 3.25 +2 
S. Lee Fullerton 3.25 +2 
E. Henrikson S.Diego St 3.25 +2 
I. Nordin Texas St 3.25 +2 
S. Banke UC-Irvine 3.25 +2 
A. Greer LBSU 3.25 +2 
L. Lewthwaite Texas St 3.38 +3 
B. Theinthong Minnesota 3.38 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Yi GRU Aug. 4.05 +1 
E. Joers Illinois 4.10 +2 
S. Miller Illinois 4.10 +2 
L. Lewthwaite Texas St 4.10 +2 
J. Ha Kent St 4.15 +3 
E. Schuldt Illinois 4.15 +3 
J. Doyon Kent St 4.20 +4 
S. Lubar S.Diego St 4.20 +4 
J. Nyqvist GRU Aug. 4.25 +5 
S. Postillion Illinois 4.25 +5 
S. Martinez LBSU 4.25 +5 
C. Laguna Minnesota 4.25 +5 
L. Kim Idaho 4.25 +5 
J. Welch JU 4.25 +5 
R. Chan LBSU 4.25 +5 
I. Nordin Texas St 4.30 +6 
M. Puisite Texas St 4.30 +6 
A. Laorr Minnesota 4.30 +6 
M. Edber Fullerton 4.30 +6 
A. Cowan Texas St 4.35 +7 
J. Chael Nebraska 4.35 +7 
R. Phadke Kent St 4.35 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Ha Kent St 4.63 -3 
S. Thitiratanakorn Minnesota 4.75 -2 
E. Henrikson S.Diego St 4.75 -2 
J. Haigwood GRU Aug. 4.75 -2 
K. Wright Nebraska 4.75 -2 
S. Miller Illinois 4.88 -1 
E. Peronnin Minnesota 4.88 -1 
T. Alyn Abrea Fullerton 4.88 -1 
E. Joers Illinois 5.00 E 
J. Chael Nebraska 5.00 E 
S. Blair S.Diego St 5.00 E 
S. Hamada LBSU 5.00 E 
S. Neisen Nebraska 5.00 E 
A. Greer LBSU 5.00 E 
F. Yong JU 5.00 E 
K. Lynn S.Diego St 5.13 +1 
B. Theinthong Minnesota 5.13 +1 
E. Schuldt Illinois 5.13 +1 
R. Phadke Kent St 5.13 +1 
P. Spiranic S.Diego St 5.13 +1 
L. Lee UC-Irvine 5.13 +1 
C. McKinley Idaho 5.13 +1 

Eagles 
S. Thitiratanakorn Minnesota 1
S. Rumbaugh JU 1

Birdies 
J. Ha Kent St 7
E. Henrikson S.Diego St 6
S. Miller Illinois 6
E. Peronnin Minnesota 6
E. Joers Illinois 5
J. Haigwood GRU Aug. 5
C. Deeg Nebraska 5
R. Chan LBSU 5
A. Greer LBSU 5
K. Wright Nebraska 5
L. Lewthwaite Texas St 5
E. Schuldt Illinois 4
M. Puisite Texas St 4
F. Yong JU 4
S. Postillion Illinois 4
J. Welch JU 4
J. Chael Nebraska 4
L. Assad Texas St 4
S. Blair S.Diego St 4
R. Phadke Kent St 3
E. Ahern Illinois 3
E. Yi GRU Aug. 3

Pars 
J. Doyon Kent St 26
E. Yi GRU Aug. 25
S. Lee Fullerton 24
C. Laguna Minnesota 24
T. Alyn Abrea Fullerton 23
E. Joers Illinois 23
M. Mier Fullerton 23
M. Edber Fullerton 23
S. Blair S.Diego St 23
R. Phadke Kent St 23
S. Hamada LBSU 23
E. Schuldt Illinois 23
S. Neisen Nebraska 23
K. Lynn S.Diego St 22
S. Lubar S.Diego St 22
J. Chael Nebraska 22
A. Laorr Minnesota 22
L. Kim Idaho 21
M. Yang UC-Irvine 21
L. Lewthwaite Texas St 21
I. Nordin Texas St 21
S. Martinez LBSU 21
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 79.16 64

2 Championship Tees 79.08 64

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 79.12 128

 

The Minikahda Club: Championship Tees
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 311     13 34 15 2   

2 4 372     3 30 23 6 2 

3 3 153     11 37 13 3   

4 5 483     8 38 15 3   

5 4 308     7 43 9 5   

6 3 166     4 32 22 4 2 

7 4 357     3 21 33 6 1 

8 3 186     1 32 29 1 1 

9 5 515     4 30 24 5 1 

10 4 364     1 28 30 5   

11 3 160     2 42 16 3 1 

12 4 374     3 24 35 2   

13 5 466   1 14 34 13 2   

14 5 476     3 39 22     

15 4 370     4 30 23 3 4 

16 4 365     6 31 20 4 3 

17 4 339     5 31 25 3   

18 4 354     5 41 13 4 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 357 +0.70 

10 4 364 +0.61 

2 4 372 +0.59 

15 4 370 +0.58 

12 4 374 +0.56 

8 3 186 +0.52 

9 5 515 +0.52 

6 3 166 +0.52 

16 4 365 +0.48 

17 4 339 +0.41 

11 3 160 +0.36 

18 4 354 +0.31 

14 5 476 +0.30 

4 5 483 +0.20 

5 4 308 +0.19 

3 3 153 +0.13 

1 4 311 +0.09 

13 5 466 +0.02 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 364 +0.69 

2 4 372 +0.61 

12 4 374 +0.59 

6 3 166 +0.52 

7 4 357 +0.52 

8 3 186 +0.44 

15 4 370 +0.44 

17 4 339 +0.44 

16 4 365 +0.38 

11 3 160 +0.38 

3 3 153 +0.38 

9 5 515 +0.34 

18 4 354 +0.31 

4 5 483 +0.27 

5 4 308 +0.27 

1 4 311 +0.27 

14 5 476 +0.20 

13 5 466 +0.14 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 357 +0.70 

10 4 364 +0.61 

2 4 372 +0.59 

15 4 370 +0.58 

12 4 374 +0.56 

8 3 186 +0.52 

9 5 515 +0.52 

6 3 166 +0.52 

16 4 365 +0.48 

17 4 339 +0.41 

11 3 160 +0.36 

18 4 354 +0.31 

14 5 476 +0.30 

4 5 483 +0.20 

5 4 308 +0.19 

3 3 153 +0.13 

1 4 311 +0.09 

13 5 466 +0.02 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 311     18 72 35 3   

2 4 372     4 61 49 11 3 

3 3 153     14 77 29 7 1 

4 5 483     16 75 30 5 2 

5 4 308   1 13 77 30 7   

6 3 166     5 69 43 7 4 

7 4 357     7 49 62 8 2 

8 3 186     2 69 52 4 1 

9 5 515     8 68 42 9 1 

10 4 364     2 58 52 15 1 

11 3 160     5 79 37 6 1 

12 4 374     4 55 61 7 1 

13 5 466   1 25 69 29 4   

14 5 476     12 77 35 3 1 

15 4 370     6 64 49 5 4 

16 4 365     10 71 35 6 6 

17 4 339     7 68 45 8   

18 4 354     8 82 31 5 2 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4593&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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